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
Blue Ridge Parkway.  All wooded private tract with paved road 
frontage.  Short distance from the Groundhog Mountain Picnic 
Area. Excellent for your get-a-way cabin or to park your RV and 
just kick back and enjoy nature..........................................$42,500

193 Aggie Mountain Drive, Claudville, VA - Approximately 179.25 
Acres with Very Nice Double-wide w/ addition. Home has 3 Bedrooms, 2 
Full Baths, Living Room, Kitchen, Laundry and Den. Heat Pump/Central 
Air, Several Outbuildings. Has old home on property (Needs Lots of 
Repair) and Older Mobile Home. Mostly all wooded mountain land with 
timber.  Property joins Big Dan River in 2 spots. Also, borders Primeland 
at the Big Dan River. Great Hunting and Building Sites.....$349,900

SOLD!

209 Sarah Street, Mt. Airy - Just what you've been waiting for!  Adorable 
home w/ 2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath, Lots of updates include, Roof, Gutters, 
Paint, Flooring, Granite Counter tops in Kitchen and Bath. Cozy Living 
Room w/ patio doors to large deck in back, just for relaxing! Great 
Location! Large front deck!.......................................................$84,900

216 Old Springs Road, Mt. Airy - Beautiful custom built home with over 3000 SF. Solid oak floors in 
most rooms, solid wood doors throughout the home; pocket doors; exposed beams, crown molding; 
4 large BR, 3.5 BA, Large LR w/ cozy wood burning fireplace w/ walnut mantle. Formal dining; eat-in 
kitchen w/ lots of cabinets, pantry w/ lots of cabinets; full bsmt w/ brick FP w/ gas logs; covered front 
porch just for relaxing and sipping iced tea! Priced below tax value! Great Location!.....$214,900

NEW LISTING

Community Building Road, Pilot 
Mountain - 21.96 Acres Mostly wooded 
land w/ streams and possible Pilot Knob 
Views!  Joins the Railroad tracts. Has Lots 
of road frontage!........................$89,900

mailto:garsonmcmillian@triad.twcbc.com
http://www.garsonmcmillianrealestate.com/


805 N. MAIN STREET – MT. AIRY, NC

336/789-4986
www.garsonmcmillianrealestate.com

Hickory Knob Farm - Carroll Co., VA - 805 Quarry Road, Fancy, Gap, 
VA - 48.03 Acre farm land- Approx. 30 Acres Cleared Grass Land w/ 
Approx. 18 Acres wooded; Snake Creek Meanders thru the property; 
This property is perfect for Hay (Cut every year), Pasture for Cattle or 
growing crops.  Elevated just enough for beautiful long range views!  
Great Sites for building your dream home.  You could sit on the porch 
and watch the cattle graze and your crops grow!...........$199,500

6

13635 Fancy Gap Hwy., Cana, 
VA - 2 Bedroom block house 
w/1 Bath, Kit./Din., Monitor 
Heat; Full Basement; Tax 
Value $73,700. Reduced for 
QUICK SALE to............$55,275

152 Hamby Road, Dobson - Excellent 
Location! 2 Parcels containing approx. 7.77 
Acres. Public Water on Site, Eligiblae for 
public sewer. Zoned RA but could possibly by 
rezoned to R-8A (Multi-Family/Residential) or 
O-I (office-Institutional). Joins Surry County 
Government Building Property. Don’t 
Hesitate!  Must See!......................$124,900

5312 Westfield Rd - 2.11 Acres 
w/ New Survey- Former Retail 
Store w/ Basement; Counters, 
Shelving, Rest Room, Utility 
Room & Office.  Multi-Purpose 
Property.  Need a place for you 
business? Look no further! Priced 
for quick sale at only.....$52,500

Pine Branch Road, Laurel 
Fork, VA - Just off Hwy 58 East- 
6.068 Acres, Mostly All Cleared 
Grassland. Excellent Building sites 
for Permanent Home or Cabins. 
Lots of Road Frontage. Must 
see!  Great Location!.....$32,000

240 Plantation Drive, Cana, VA - Approx 1.25 Acres with 
Well, Septic and Electric Hook-up.  Wooded and Cleared.  
Private and just off Hwy 52.  Better Not Wait!..............$15,900

SOLD!

615 Greenhill Road - Completely Remodeled 2 BR 2 BA 
Cottage w/ addition;  New Kitchen Cabinets, Granite 
Counter Tops, New Stainless Refrigerator, Stove & 
Dishwasher; New Vinyl Siding, New Thermal Windows, 
Storage Room.  Partial bsmt. New Heat Pump/Central 
Air, Priced for Quick Sale only. Ready to Move In. $99,500
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
Gorgeous view atop the ridge of 
56.6+/-  acres looking back at Hanging 
Rock State Park. Isolated, 40 minutes 
from Winston Salem, an hour from 
Greensboro. Plenty of Deer. $209,000 
Call Don George at 336-407-4523

LISTINGS
NEEDED!

MLS# 844366 - 1846 S. Andy Griffith 
Parkway/Hwy - 52 Southbound +/- 21 
acres. Includes 2 separate parcels. One 
is zoned M-1 and one is R-20. Land is 
located between Carolane/Amerigas & 
Skyline Gardens. Block building on small 
parcel. Call Debi @ 336-429-8011.........
MOTIVATED SELLERS REDUCED PRICE 
TO $169,500
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MLS# 876361 - 148 Methodist Parsonage Rd, State 
Rd, NC - Nice 2 bed/ 1 bath home conveniently 
located outside of Elkin. Home has vinyl siding, metal 
roof, replacement windows, furnace and central 
air approx. 10 yrs. old. Invisible underground dog 
fence on large lot with storage building. Upgraded 
electrical and outlets added throughout the home. Call 
Debi for appt. @ 336-429-8011.................$79,500

1721 Pittman - Nice 3BR/1BA home on approx. 0.69 
acres. Nice level lot with plenty of yard space/garden 
space. Granite Countertops, Vinyl windows, lots of updates 
to electrical/plumbing, LR with FP, partial basement, 1 
car detached carport w/small storage attached., Public 
water/sewer, Personal property to remain is stove/ 
refrigerator. Call for appointment.....................$102,000

MLS# 870749 - Great starter or investment home at 
322 W Oakdale Street Mt . Airy City Limits. 2 bed-
room, 1 bath. Large kitchen with breakfast nook. 
Nice deck overlooking backyard. StorAge building 
with power to it. Covered carport. Move in ready! 
Call Debi @336-429-8011 for appt........$79,500

Call Debi @ 336-429-8011 or 
336-368-3933

MLS# 875834 TBD NC HWY 66, KING 
NC - Great location but not in the city 
limits of King. +/- 11.84 acre wooded 
tract with nice hardwoods and privacy. 
Several nice building sites and small 
stream on property. Deed restricted to 
Modular or Stick built only. Call Debi at 
336-429-8011.......................$65,900

MLS# 881269 - 1905 Squirrel Creek Rd, Ararat, 
VA - Beautiful Mtn. View Home located in the 
Kibler Valley area of Patrick County. Located 
minutes to the Blue Ridge Pkwy & Primland Resort. 
Home has over 3,000 sq. ft. with 4/a5 BR and 3.5 
BA. Covered porches, fire pit, pergola and fenced 
backyard on 7.27 acres...................$395,000

Call Dan River Real Estate @ 336-429-8011
or 336-368-3933 to schedule appt.

NEW LISTING

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 886362 - 257 Woodcreek Drive, Mt. 
Airy, NC - 3 bedroom 1 bath Split Level home 
located in the Woodcreek Subdivision. New 
Roof installed in 2018 and most rooms have 
been freshly painted. Home has Heat Pump and 
Central Air w/ baseboard backup heat. Laundry 
Room can easily be made into a 1/2 bath.New 
septic system in 06/07 with new pipes. Basement 
has potential to be finished space as well.Propane 
wall unit in basement. Corner lot with a large 
concrete slab off to the side as well as paved 
driveway. Aqua Community Water.........$110,000
Call Debi @ 336-429-8011 for an appointment

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

SOLD

mailto:debi.danriverre@gmail.com
http://www.danriverrealestate.com/
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888087 - 2500 Ireland Road - WOW, Nice Brick, Ranch Style Home, 37.86 
Acres of Beautiful Land, Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Living Room with Fireplace 
& Family Room, Laundry Room, Full Basement, Detached 4 Car Carport, Large 
Workshop & 3 Car Garage, 2 Car Garage with Apartment 1 Bath, Storage Building, 
Must See!! Will have Aerial Pictures Coming Soon!............................$489,000

NEW LISTING

890406 - 1071 Fowler Road - Very Nice Brick Ranch Style Home, 3 
Bedrooms, 2 Car Garage & 2 Car Carport, Pool 20 x 40 Inground Pool/
Pool House, All Appliances & Pool Equipment Stays.........$139,900

NEW LISTING

890224 - 118 Ridgeview Drive - Beautiful New Modular, 3 BR, 2 Full 
BA, 2 Car Carport, Large Open Floor Plan, Large Living Room Fireplace, 
Kitchen with Island, Formal DR, Large MBR, Big Walk in Closet, All 
Appliances & Some Furniture Stays, Great Location, Close to Hwy 52, Not 
Far from Downtown Mt Airy, Must See this one!............................$199,000

NEW LISTING

886002  1853 Twin Oaks Road - Large Lot, Fenced in Back Yard, 2 
Bedroom, 1 Full Bath, Full Basement, Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Large Storage 
Buildings, Small Cabin, More Storage, Great Location!............................$95,000

NEW LISTING

891086 - 254 Hunter Ridge Lane - 3.09 Acres of Land. 1.67 Acres of Land 
with House & 1.42 Acres of Land Across the road. Nice 2007 Double wide, 
4 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, Large Rooms, Living Room, Large Family Room, 
Covered 24 x 10 Front Porch, Large 35 x 10 Deck on the Back, Heat Pump & 
Air, Call to See Today!............................................................................$109,000

NEW LISTING

878487  286 Paynetown Road - 3.25 Acres of Land, Private, 
Circle Drive, No Restrictions, Well & Septic. Brick Foundation, 
Water Purifier Already installed, Storage Building, House Fire, 
Ready for your New Home...................................................$32,500

841709 - 156 Cadle Ford Rd - Absolutely Gorgeous Custom Built 
Home, 4 BR, 5.5 BA, 2 Car Garage, Full Bsmt. Granite Countertops, SS 
Appliances All Stay, HW & Tile Floors, 9 Ft Ceilings, Wrap Around Front 
Porch & Back Porch, Large Sunroom, Stack Rock FP in Family Room, 
Formal Living Room, & Much, Much, More!.......................$399,000

879973 - 1168 J P Lynch Road - 18.80 Ac, Beautiful Mtn Views, Excellent Condition, 3 
BR, 2 Full BA & 1/2 BA, Living Rm, Wood Burning Rock FP, Open Floor Plan, HW Floors, 9 Ft. 
Ceilings, Kitchen w/ Island & Office Area, All Appliances Stay, DR, MBR/BA, Sunrm w/ Vaulted 
Ceilings, Full Unfinished Bsmt. 2 Car Detached Carport, Deck w/ Screened in Porch, Beautifully 
Landscaped Backyard w/ Koi Pond, 2 Acre Pond, Barn with Fenced in Pasture............$394,500

CONTRACT
IN 12 DAYS

mailto:diannbeamer@realtor.com
mailto:trevakirkman@yahoo.com
http://www.diannbeamer.com/
mailto:angieswift2017@gmail.com
mailto:swiftcoinc@yahoo.com
mailto:jacobmchone@realtor.com
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882683  2042 Dyson Place - Ranch Home, 1.35 Acres 
of Land, 3 Bedrooms, 1 Full Bath, All NEW from Ground 
Up! Kitchen Granite Counter Tops, Lots of New Cabinets, 
Granite Counter Tops in Full Bath, All Inspections Done 
by the County, NEW, NEW, NEW Heat Pump & Central 
Air, Bamboo Hardwood Floors!! Great Location off 
Main Street, Must See!....................................$79,900

885290  1364 Collinstown Road - Excellent Condition, 
Move In Ready, Brick Ranch Style Home, 3 Bedrooms, 2 
Full Baths, Full Basement Woodstove Stays, 1 Car Garage 
& 1 Car Basement Garage, Family Room with Fireplace & 
Gas Logs, Formal Living Room, Laundry Room on Main, 
New Heat Pump & Central Air, New Carpet, New Large 
Deck, & Storage Building, All Furniture & Appliances Stays. 
1/2 From Dan River with Public Access. Call Today for an 
Appointment on this one.......................................$139,900

885526  1767 E Pine Street - 2.69 Acres 
of Land, Great Investment Property, 3 
Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, Partial Basement, 
Metal Roof & Tilt Windows, Oil Heat & 
Window Units, 2 Storage Building, One 
with Power........................................$49,500

CONTRACT

CONTRACT
883553  182 Lawrelyn Drive - Brick Ranch 
Style Home, 3 Bedroom, 2 Full Baths, Living Room, 
Kitchen/Dining Room, Family Room with Wood 
Burning Fireplace Built in Shelves on each side, 
Full Basement with Bonus Room, Wood Burning 
Fireplace in Basement, Basement Garage, 1 Car 
Carport, Large Back Patio, Heat Pump & Air, Great 
Location...............................................$135,900

RED
UC

ED

BACK ON THE MARKET

SOLD!

RED
UC

ED

mailto:jacobmchone@realtor.com
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872284 - 715 N Main Street - This One Has it All 9.97 Ac of Land, Brick 
Home, 4 Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths, 2 Car Carports, All Appliances Stay, Heat 
Pump & Central Air, Work Shop, Garage with Power, Extra Large Metal 
Building & Electrical Shop, Above the Shop is 2 Apartments that are Rented 
out for $400.00 dollars Each a Month, Also Large Building & Shed that 
Use to be Apartments, All this and more. Must See!...............$249,000

883042  201 Saddle Brook Drive - Split Foyer, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Full Baths, Large Open 
Living Room Fireplace, Beautiful Hardwood Floors, Kitchen/Dining Room & Formal Dining 
Room, New Heat Pump & Air, Full Basement Finished & 3 Car Garage, Large Lot In the Heart 
of Dobson, Next to Surry Community College, Great Location!! Must See!...........$239,900

858102  121 Monday Ave - Beautiful Open Floor Plan, LR, Family Room, 
Kitchen, Laundry Room, Office/Bonus Room, 3 Bedrooms Could be 4, 2 
Full Baths, Large Wrap Around Deck, Heat Pump, Central Air, Appliances 
Stay, Must See, Priced Close to Tax Value................................$164,500

881684  269 Noonkester Drive - Updated Brick One Level, Ranch Style 
Home, 3 BR, 2 BA, Lots of Space, Large Family Room, LR, Kitchen/DR with 
Island, Full Bsmt, New Heat Pump & Central Air, Patio, Grill, 1 Car Garage, Large 
Fenced in Lot, Concrete Driveway, Great Neighborhood, Must See!......$135,900

875989  9228 NC Highway 89 - Modular, Priced Below Tax, Large Living 
Room, 2 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, All Appliances Stay, Large Master Bedroom, 
Open Kitchen/Dining Room, Laundry Room, Deck on Back, Great Location, 
Large Lot, Must See!!..................................................................................$89,900

875960 - 1003 Frans Road - Fully Equipped Restaurant & Furniture, 
Ready for New Owner at Intersection of Hwy 89 & 66 in NW Stokes 
County, Minutes from Mt Airy, Pilot Mountain, Danbury, Winston 
Salem. Large Lot in Back & Side for Parking. Priced to Sell.........$115,000

844702  331 E. Poplar Street - Bigger than it Looks, Brick Ranch 
Style Home, 4 Bedrooms & 2 Full Baths, Full Basement, Workshop, 2 Car 
Carport, Covered Back Porch, Storage Building, Kitchen Appliances Stay, 
Heat Pump & Air, Convenient Location!..............................$113,000

882061  118 Lyn Avenue - Brick Ranch Style Home, New Metal Roof, 2 Car 
Carport, Large Living Room Fireplace, Large Den Could be 4th Bedroom, 1 
1/2 Baths, Kitchen has lots of Cabinets, Walking distance to Westwood Park, 
Patio, Full Basement, Great Location!..............................................$105,000

RED
UC

ED

RED
UC

ED

RED
UC

ED

http://www.diannbeamer.com/
mailto:diannbeamer@realtor.com
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875341  1517 W Wensley Drive - Excellent Condition, Brick Home, 
3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, Living Room, Large Den with Fireplace, 
Kitchen/Dining Room, Laundry Room, Deck, Carport, Large Back Yard, 
Storage Building, New Heat Pump & Air, Great Location!.......$127,500

CONTRACT
881109 - 195 Boggy Creek Lane - Cape Cod Home, Sets on 11 Ac of Land +/-, 2 Car 
Garage, 2 Car Detached Garage, 2 Story, Open Floor Plan, 9 Ft Ceilings, Large LR, Open 
Kitchen/DR, Heat Pump & Air, Large Front Rocking Chair Front Porch & Large Back Porch, 
2 Streams, 2 Pastures w/ Water for Animals, 2 Metal Bldg, 1 Storage Bldg, Has Rustic 
Cabin on Property with Heat & Air, All Appliances, Some Farm Equipment, Furniture Stay, 
Must See to May Amenities to Mention! Check out the Virtual Tour!............$332,000

SOLD!

879563  123 Nichols Fulk Trail - 4.97 Acres of Land, Excellent 
Condition, 4 Bedroom, 2 Full Baths, All Appliances Stay, Heat Pump 
& Central Air, Beautiful views of the Mountains! Must See!...$115,500

SOLD!

873659 - 1530 Red Brush Road - All New Updated Brick Ranch Style Home, 3 
Bedrooms, 1 1/2 Baths, Full Basement, Large Lot, Deck, Beautiful New Hardwood 
& Tile Floors, New Tilt Windows, New Cabinets, New Granite Counter Tops, 
New Stainless Steel Appliances, Heat Pump & Air, Great Location, Move in 
Ready................................................................................................$139,900
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
Community with Amenities: Pool, Club House, 4 Lakes, Hiking 
Trails, Pasture & Barn & Lots of Other Amenities................$23,500

RED
UC

ED

http://www.diannbeamer.com/
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MLS# 835530 - 194 Arthur Haney Rd., 
Dobson - brick rancher on 3.8 acres. Home 
features vinyl windows, 3 deck areas, concrete 
patio, 1/2 finished bsmt w/ kitchen, 4 stall barn 
w/ tack room, fenced pasture w/ small pond. 
Formal dining Rm.............................$225,000

MLS# 846461 - 181 Beechtree Cir -4 BR/2.5 
BA brick 2-Story home on approx. 0.98 ac, near 
CCCC and MA Country Clubs. Lots of closet 
space, crown & chair rail molding, new roof in '05, 
tile back splash, 2-car attached garage, & 2 hp/
ca unts......................................................$235,000

MLS 800798 - 2125 Westfield Rd - 4 
BR/2BA home on approx. 1.42 ac. Big 
front porch, circle drive, patio, ceiling 
fans........................................$172,900

MLS# 856409 - 108 Barnett Farm Ln. - Special property 
centrally located w/ acreage & pasture land for horses. 3 
parcels approx 17.18 ac total! 1) 2 BR/1 BA House w 1.46 ac 
in city limits. 2) 11.59 ac of land has 4 stall horse barn & in the 
county but has city water already hooked up & public sewer 
available. 3) 4.13 ac land also in county. 2 land tracts border 
the Ararat River across from the new walking trail. Home has 
vinyl windows, tile back-splash & tile flooring......$179,000

MLS# 858946 - 1211 Mitchell St. - 4BR/3BA, 
approx 0.3 ac. Could be 5 BR, one small BR has 
been converted to a walk-in closet. Stainless 
appliances, Hardwoods, back patio with pergola 
for entertaining, nice backyard for the kids/pets. 
2 car attached carport........................$159,000

Call Travis 336-462-7229

MLS# 879655 - Location, Location, Location! 525 Fairway Ln.  Beautifully located 3 
BR/3 BA brick rancher nestled on a private  2.3 ac. overlooking the 5th hole of MACC Golf 
Course. Golf course views, back of property is near river, 2-car attached garage, formal 
dining & living room, new kitchen flooring in '17, huge MBR w/ walk-in closet, sunroom, 
patio, large laundry room. Cedar closets.......................................................$275,000

WWW.HODGESREALTY.COM
154 N RENFRO ST. SUITE 202 • MT. AIRY, NC 27030ERIC HODGES

336-374-9658
TRAVIS HALL

336-462-7229
REBECCA HORNE

336-648-9990
CHASE SUMMERS
336-429-2915

MLS# 885765 - 625 N Main St. - Pre-Qualified Buyers Only!. 5 BR/3.5 BA, 2 story, Mt Airy Historic 
District. HP/CA, master bedroom on main, large back deck, covered front porch, large floored attic with 
stairs, public utilities, fenced in back yard, 3 car attached carport, wood flooring.  Outbuilding has power, 
water, & electric baseboard heat. "The Galloway-Lovill House: (1902) Originally owned by Harry Galloway, 
was home to the James Walter Lovill family for over 50 years. Typical Colonial Revival features are the 
truncated hipped roof with angled dormers and the porch with Classical posts. Of note are the paneled 
front door with surrounding Classical elements and the Federal Revival staircase............$465,000

MLS# 886208 - 117 Oaklawn Rd - 3 BR/2 
BA, Built in 2004 by Reed Martin, custom 
cabinets by Tony Rigney, hardwood flooring, 
open floor plan w/ kitchen, dining, & LR, HP/
CA, front porch, & large fenced in backyard, 
Storage Building. Large Heated unfinished 
bonus room just needs flooring.............$175,000

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

SOLD!
UNDER CONTRACT

MLS# 890061 - 1201 Mitchell Street - 3 BR/2 BA granite stone home 
on corner lot. Home features new roof in '17, approx. 2 year old hot 
water heater, gas log fireplace in living room, patio area, covered 
porch, & sump pump in bsmt. Note: The 2nd level (approx. 812 sqft) is 
heated & finished but the ceiling height in approx. 6'10".......$132,000

NEW LISTING!

MLS# 871608 - 1023 Spring St. - 4 BR/2 BA, 1.5 
story, located across from Tharrington School. 
Remodeled in 2015.  HP/CA.............$129,000

SOLD!

http://www.hodgesrealty.com/
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MLS# 846354 - 535 Allred Mill Rd. - 3 BR/2 BA, approx. 
2.03 ac, recent updates include: Vinyl windows, vinyl siding, 
roof, on-demand instant propane gas hot water heater, & 
tile work in bathrooms and kitchen. Tile counters & back 
splash in kitchen.  12 x 12 outbuilding, pull-out cabinets 
in kitchen,  2-car detached garage..................$124,900

MLS# 859428 - 4167 Rockford Rd., Dobson 
- remodeled 3 BR/2 BA manufactured home, 
1.11 acres with views of Pilot Mtn from large 
back deck. Front porch, huge 2-car garage w/ 
lots of built-in cabinets, new heat pump/central 
and water heater in '17, new roof in '16.  SS 
appliances, outbuilding & barn...............$125,000

MLS# 858007 - 223 Ridge Rd., 
Dobson. Singlewide home added onto 
double size. 2 storage buildings. 5 lots 
totaling approx. 5.19 acres......$99,900

MLS 821614 - 402 Old Toast Road - 3 
BR/1 BA starter home or investment 
property, 0.56 ac, outbuilding, public water 
& well on property, covered front porch, 
oil heat with central AC...........$55,900

MLS# 839096 - 935 Banner St. - 2 
BR/1 BA home on approx. 2.95 acres. 
vinyl windows, wood floors, front 
patio, enclosed back porch, & partial 
basement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$76,900 

MLS# 881424 - 408 E Devon Dr. - 3 BR/2 BA in Fairfield 
subdivision, 210 sqft workshop w/ wood-stove, new storage 
shed, meticulously built tree-house w/ power, fenced dog lot, 
& a beautiful stamped concrete patio!...................$128,000

Call Rebecca 336-648-9990

WWW.HODGESREALTY.COM

Eric Hodges - eric@hodgesrealty.com

Travis Hall - travis@hodgesrealty.com

Rebecca Horne - rebecca@hodgesrealty.com

Chase Summers - chase@hodgesrealty.com “Like” us on Facebook at
www.facebook.com/erichodgesrealty

167 Stone Bridge Rd

UNDER CONTRACT

REDUCEDREDUCED

SOLD!
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

2027 Old Highway 601, Mt. Airy, NC - 3BR, 1&1/2 BA Brick Ranch 
on approx 0.5 acres.  storage shed behind the garage for extra 
storage. The half bath and Laundry is off the Master Bedroom. Home 
features hardwoods except laminate in the kitchen and Vinyl in the 
bathrooms. House is well taken care of, will not last long........$129,500

Call Travis 336-462-7229

NEW LISTING!

MSL# 891453 - Goodall Lane, 
Dobson, NC - 10.1 acre tract of 
land..............................$50,000

NEW LISTING!

MSL# 891195 - 1010 Marshall Heights Street, 
Mt. Airy - Handy Man Special. 2 BR/1 BA home 
on approx. 0.17 acres. Home features 1-car 
detached carport, storage building, new metal 
roof over porch, new porch boards, new vinyl 
siding, & new vinyl windows. Note: Ceiling height 
in the kitchen and in the laundry room area is under 
7’ & the home is currently NOT heated...$33,000

NEW LISTING!

2241 S Main Street

SOLD!

UNDER CONTRACT

SOLD!

UNDER CONTRACT

in JUST 5 DAYS!

http://www.hodgesrealty.com/
mailto:eric@hodgesrealty.com
mailto:travis@hodgesrealty.com
mailto:rebecca@hodgesrealty.com
mailto:chase@hodgesrealty.com
http://www.facebook.com/erichodgesrealty


Visit hodgesrealty.com for 
more info on our land listings!

MLS# 680419 - Lots 10&11 Woodridge Dr. 
- 0.42 acre building lot at the end of a cul-
de-sac in Cross Creek Subdivision.$8,000

Also available is the neighboring 
Lot 11 Woodridge Drive (MLS 
#680418)..................................$10,000 

MLS# 680415 LOT ON SCALES 
STONE LN 0.79 acre.................$6,000 

MLS# 680410 -  0.75 ac narrow lot on 
across from Cross Creek Country Club 
intersection of Greenhill Road & Lakemont 
Trail.............................................. $10,000 

622524 - Lot 8 Brush Arbors - 1.57 ac. 
Nice bldg lot. Owner wants offer!.$10,000

MLS 578166  Lot 5 Romie Snow - 1 acre, 
has well........................................  $20,000

Lot 126 Westbridge Call Travis......... $11,500

MLS# 771325 - 1305 Julius Tucker Rd, 
Pinnacle. 3.15 ac.....................  $49,900 

MLS# 782588 - 147 Bullard Lane 
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
with large kitchen/dining area, ready to move in. 
Home has sunroom and laundry area in enclosed 
carport.  Heat pump, new roof, perfect for downsizing 
or starter home. $82,900

885761- 211 LIVE OAK - 3 bed, 2 bath 
modular home on 1.68 Ac. With a little tlc 
this would be a beautiful home. $79,900

215 WAUGH ST- GALAX - GREAT LOCATION IN 
GALAX CITY WITH ALL CITY AMENITIES, CITY 
WATER AND SEWER, CITY SCHOOLS AND THE 
PUBLIC LIBRARY! Please submit all offers to the listing 
broker/agent. 3 bed, 2 bath, sold as is. $82,500

878367- 366 OAK GROVE - Austinville, VA - Cute 
brick ranch home with 3 bedrooms and 1 bath. 
Full basement and carport on 0.98 ac. Fannie 
Mae homepath property. Sold as is. $62,900

885438- 195 MOUNTAIN CREST LN - 3 bed, 
2 bath 2.54 Ac. Really nice double wide home 
that has been rejuvenated with new porches 
and more. Scenic rural area, must see. $79,900

850932 - 202 ANNA BRYANT TRL - Wood floors and other 
materials were cut from the surrounding land. House has 
open kitchen, living area, dining area 1.5 BA, 2 BR and a 
detached screened in porch with storage on one end. HVAC 
system consist of individual Global Ductless Air Conditioner 
units in various locations throughout the house for a nice 
even heating and cooling. $67,900

PENDING

SOLD

REDUCED

887977- 301 HUNTER DR - - Nice ranch home 
with three bedrooms, 1 bath located in convenient 
location with all town amenities. The house has just 
been freshly painted on the interior and comes with 
a garage with work area, extra lot and a great craft 
or storage building 23 x 11-2. Don't let this one get 
away. $84,900

NEW LISTING

890697- 102 SHADY VALLEY - Brick three bedroom 
one bath ranch home with fresh interior paint, 
full basement, deck and storage building. ALL 
APPOINTMENT TO BE MADE ONLINE IN NAVICIA, 
THIS IS A FANNIE MAE HOMEPATH PROPERTY . ALL 
OFFERS MUST BE SUBMITTED ONLINE. Call office for 
more details. $69,900

NEW LISTING

330 PENDER ST. - Need extra room for in-law suite or 
extra income. This is it. Home has 2 BR 1 BA and an 
attached one bedroom one bath apartment. House 
has heatpump and the apartment has EBB heat and 
no A/C. Make your appointment today to see this 
one! $95,900

882475 - 4812 WESTFIELD RD - 2 bed, 1.5 bath on 
1.93 Ac! Great rural setting with circular drive, partial 
basement, storage building with power, and more. 
Don't let this one get away. $131,900

PENDING
7477 WARDS GAP - Beautiful 3 BR, 2 BA manufactured 
home on 2.92 ac in mountain setting. Home has just 
been completely renovated with new flooring, doors, 
windows, plumbing,  well pump, and HP. New decks, 
roof, appliances, cabinets, appliances, electrical, fresh 
paint and more! $96,000

875464 - 150 DEVOTION - Beautiful brick ranch home on 
1.63 acres with extra storage/workshop building with shed. 
The home has 3 spacious bedrooms, large living room, 
beautiful oak cabinets, large laundry room, attached garage, 
partially finished basement with half bath and bonus room. 
Must see to appreciate this beauty as it sits in a very scenic 
country setting with distant MTN views. $147,500

http://www.bobbiecollins.com/
mailto:chomestead@aol.com
mailto:sheliavernon2@gmail.com
mailto:johnkcollins101@gmail.com
mailto:haley.cassell3@gmail.com
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LAND
661700 - 00 WARDS GAP  (N.MAIN)- Vacant 
a LOT Approx. 1 ac. frontage on Wards Gap 
and Jones School Rd. in Mt. Airy.........$8,000  

683598 - 00 CLAY DAVIS RD. - Single family bldg 
lot.............................................................$9,000  

722630- 00 TRI FORKS LANE- 15 Acres of 
mountain property with good building site, 
mountain views, deeded right of way and 
a small creek. Great for a secluded home or 
getaway, horseback riding, four wheeling or 
hunting and more................................ $44,500

00 QUAIL RUN- CROSS CREEK PH II - 
nice residential building lot in cul-de-sac. 
Convenient to golf course, City water and 
sewer available................................$29,900
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
pasture and stocked trout stream. Great view 
of Fisher Peak. Detached guest quarters/man 
cave. 16.76 acres!  Private road shared with one 
neighbor........................................$489,000

http://www.group3realestate.com/
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234 GREENE ROAD, DOBSON - off Siloam 
Road.  2 bedroom country home with garage 
and storage building. Front porch. Lightly 
traveled road for peace and quiet but easy 
access to Rte 268.  Dobson in 10 mins and Pilot 
in 15 mins..........$625/MO w/ 1 year lease

Large log home on 17 acres with fenced pastures, 
4 stall barn, large workshop and storage buildings 
with beautiful river running through property.  4 
bed/3 bath plus 2 half baths.  Loft, guest quarters, 
full bsmt and stunning close up view of Fisher 
Peak.............$2500/Mo Pets considered with one 
month non refundable fee
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MLS# 881226  177 WESTBRIDGE PLACE, MT. AIRY - Ranch 
style home in Woodbridge Subdivision. 3BR, 2 full bath, full 
basement, nice large lot, deck, all appliances stay. New roof. 
Ready to move in...........................................................$138,500

RENTALS

MLS# 880137  353 SMITH LANE, MT. AIRY - Immaculate, MOVE IN READY, 3 BD/ 
1.5 BA, Many Updates! Refrigerator, Stove/ Range, Dishwasher,  Heat Pump/Central 
Air,  2 car garage, storage room, partially covered deck, new above ground pool. 
Extra large lot! County taxes but in MA City School district!...................$149,900

SOLDSOLD

MASSEY
REAL ESTATE
110 W. Lebanon Street
Mt. Airy, NC 27030
“A Real Estate Company that has experience in all fields of Real Estate”

Debbie Massey, Realtor, Broker....... (336) 789-1365
Fax (336) 786-1620

(336) 789-1365

COMMERCIAL BUILDING AT 148 
N. MAIN ST., MT. AIRY; 2 story 
approximately 2500+ SF . Downstairs 
long term tenant, upstairs rented 
by building next door for storage. 
Shared stairs and hallway with 
building to left. Price is based on 8% 
cap rate of gross income. Offered 
at $142,500. Great location near all 
the downtown action and Snappy 
lunch! Call Debbie at 789-1365 for 
showing of more info.

414 Jessup St. - Nicely remodeled bungalow on 
quiet dead end street within walking distance to 
downtown Mount Airy.  Large Kitchen and dining 
area with tile floor.  Good sized living room and 
bedroom.  One full bathroom.  Storage shed in back 
yard.  Side door deck.............................$550/mo

http://www.group3realestate.com/


Broker/Realtor
loriboles.ctcrealestate@gmail.com

3202 NC Hwy 65 W • Germanton, NC 27019

OFFICE: 336-593-8383 EXT 121
FAX: 336-464-2661 Lori Boles

CELL: 336-648-2862

203 OAKLAWN • MOUNT AIRY

MLS# 838190 - Gorgeous two story brick home. 
Separate living quarters with a separate lower 
drive/entrance. Perfect for growing family or 
visiting in laws, guests would appreciate the 
privacy. 3 or 4 BR! You can choose the 4th to use 
as nursery, office or workout room. This home 
offers plenty of rooms for family entertaining. 
Screened back porch. Granite countertops. All 
appliances convey. Main floor Laundry room. 
Above ground pool/deck. Privacy fence in 
back yard near deck in case the weather might 
interfere entertaining or parties. Very nice low-
key neighborhood allowing you to take a stroll 
or walk your dog. New pool & double oven. NEW 
HVAC UNIT UPSTAIRS. $267,000

1131 LINVILLE RD • MT. AIRY

Modular with land! It is conviently 
located near city but not in city 
limits. 1.55 acre. 3 bedroom, 2 
full bath. Appliances stay {stove 
refrigerator} Oak cabinets 
hardwood floors central air and 
heat and gas logs. well and septic. 
crawl space. Covered front porch. 
$139,900

Covering the Triad (NC) as well as 
southern (VA) no matter how big or 

small the transaction! Working hard 
for buyers & sellers!"

Licenced in NC/VA

www.nctriadhomesforsale.com
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2147 FANCY GAP ROAD • MT. AIRY

MLS# 879114 - 3 BR, 1 bath. 
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
hardwood floors, gas logs, dining room w/built-
in cabinets, kitchen, 2 BR’s plus an office w/closet 
that served as a 3rd BR.  This house is close to 
town & full of charm.........................$91,500

825139 616 CROSS CREEK DR., MT. AIRY - Brand 
new roof & freshly painted, this 3 BR, 2 BA home 
features a bright kitchen w/appliances remaining, 
LR w/ fp & cathedral ceilings, lg. den/playroom w/
gas logs & wet bar, big bsmt, deck with screened 
porch, wood floors & more in Cross Creek 
Subdivision.........................................$235,000

SOLD! SOLD!

SOLD!

891247  411 FULTON AVE., MT. AIRY - 
Extremely nice ranch featuring 3 BR’s, 2 
BA’s, an open living/dining/kitchen w/bar & 
kitchen appliances remaining, sun room w/
pretty views plus a deck & laundry on main, 
attached garage, lower level w/den, storage plus 
workshop & screened in porch......$234,900

mailto:AlisonJohnson@realtor.com
mailto:Alison@rogersrealty.com
http://www.rogersrealty.com/


761377 310 PATRICK AVE., 
STUART, VA. Remodeled 2 
BR apartment........$150,000

COMMERCIAL GROUP
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887592  123 CHILDRENS LN., MT. 
AIRY – Finished office w/reception 
area, kitchenette, ½ BA & 2 offices.  
House is under roof but not finished.  
Full bsmt w/ roughed in plumbing. 4+ 
acres . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$184,900

834804  1506 E. PINE ST., MT. 
AIRY. Commercial building with 
apartment upstairs plus adjoining 
residential lot. OWNER WANTS 
O F F E R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ 6 5 , 0 0 0

841722  823 PIPERS GAP RD., 
MT. AIRY - Metal construction 
industrial warehouse w/ 2 
bay garage, kitchen, bath & 
office..................$129,900

817177  W. STEWART DR., MT. AIRY – 3 parcels totaling .82 acre of land. Vacant lot next to Chili’s & Walgreens................................................................................... $75,000

761566  HWY 21 & 421/HOOTS RD., YADKINVILLE, NC – 36.21 acres of commercial land zoned HB. Exceptional topography, high visibility. Listing broker is co-owner... $1,800,000

420 CREEKVIEW DR., GALAX, VA. 30,000 SF building zoned M-2 on over 2 acres................................................................................................................................ $599,000

838334  235 W. LEBANON ST., MT. AIRY  – 3 lots totaling 1.94 acres selling as a whole....................................................................................................................... $139,900

859533  1493 W. PINE ST., MT. AIRY - Build your own business on W. Pine Street.  High Profile location between Hwy. 52 & I-74.  7 acres of level land.  Public utilities avail-
able........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ $450,000

870649  338 E. PINE ST., MT. AIRY – 2.304 ac. industrial zoned property.  Property is vacant & ready for development....................................................................... $135,000

875027  INDEPENDENCE BLVD., MT. AIRY – 2.14 ac. behind Ollie’s Bargain Outlet.  Over 500 ft. of road frontage on a corner lot w/high traffic volume.  Large lot waiting to 
be developed............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ $59,000

816611 1326 MAIN ST., MT. AIRY 
- Conveniently located. Great office 
space with kitchen, conference 
room, lobby, large unfinished 
basement!........................$275,000

843623  155 CORNERSTONE LN., MT. 
AIRY - 12,600 s.f. brick & block bldg.. 
w/shingle roof, covered entrance. Built 
in 2000.  An additional 7,700 s.f. metal 
bldg. currently used as worship center 
REDUCED TO...........................$725,000
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